
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
66 
4 

85 
38 

111 
53 
12 
61 
80 

128 
123 
35 
91 

500 

Class 
FADF 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

FGA 

FASP 

FGA 

FASP 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FASP 

Name 
FELIPE L. GUIMARAES 
OLIN VIEIRA GALLI 
BRUNO BUNN SMIELEVSKI 
JOSÉ LUIZ MUGGIATI NETO 
BRUNO BERTONCELLO 
ENRICO DE LUCCA 
AUGUSTO C. FONTANELLA 
ALLAN MARTINS CROCE 
JOÃO P. B. BORTOLUZZI 
RICHARD A. LEITE 
JOAO LUIS POCAY 
STEFANO A. MARINS 
LUCCA CROCE 
DANTE P. FIBRA 

Chassis 
KART MINI 
CRG 
CRG 
TONNY KART 
CRG 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
KART MINI 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 

Laps 
3 
6 
6 
7 
4 
6 
7 
6 
5 
5 
7 
4 
8 
6 

Best Tm 
50.145 
50.405 
50.584 
50.585 
50.586 
50.593 
50.645 
50.700 
50.848 
50.933 
51.072 
51.078 
51.429 
51.579 

Diff 

0.260 
0.439 
0.440 
0.441 
0.448 
0.500 
0.555 
0.703 
0.788 
0.927 
0.933 
1.284 
1.434 

Gap 

0.260 
0.179 
0.001 
0.001 
0.007 
0.052 
0.055 
0.148 
0.085 
0.139 
0.006 
0.351 
0.150 

In Lap 
3 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
7 
5 
4 
4 
4 
2 
5 
5 

S1 Best 
18.627 
18.706 
18.708 
18.815 
18.808 
18.783 
18.897 
18.873 
18.913 
18.855 
18.926 
18.873 
19.175 
19.316 

S2 Best 
21.275 
21.440 
21.516 
21.432 
21.446 
21.480 
21.421 
21.482 
21.531 
21.727 
21.663 
21.699 
21.776 
21.782 

S3 Best 
10.243 
10.235 
10.360 
10.330 
10.309 
10.305 
10.289 
10.276 
10.366 
10.332 
10.402 
10.394 
10.423 
10.410 

Sorted on best lap time
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21ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2019 
GRADUADOS 

3o TREINO LIVRE - PGK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 12:54:50 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,250 km 

08/10/2019 12:46 
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